
 

Die nächsten 4 notdienstbereiten Apotheken für den Standort:
Markt 10, 24211 Preetz
01.09.2025 bis 30.09.2025, 8:00 Uhr bis 8:00 Uhr Folgetag

 

Montag, 1. September 2025

Ring-Apotheke, Elisabethstr. 49, 24143 Kiel, 0431-731803

Adler Apotheke, Jungfernstieg 37, 24116 Kiel, 0431-91785

VITAL-Apotheke, Eckernförder Str. 362, 24107 Kiel, 0431-220020

Friesen-Apotheke Bornhöved, Am Alten Markt 5, 24619 Bornhöved, 04323-7431

 

Dienstag, 2. September 2025

Hof-Apotheke, Lange Str. 1, 24306 Plön, 04522-74090

aesculap apotheke , Holstenstr. 75, 24103 Kiel, 0431-91048

Ulex-Apotheke, Kopperpahler Allee 121, 24119 Kronshagen, 0431-5469868

Linden-Apotheke, Holstenstr. 40, 24582 Bordesholm, 04322-3011

 

Mittwoch, 3. September 2025

impuls-Apotheke, Sophienblatt 36, 24103 Kiel, 0431-661510

Wankendorfer Apotheke , Röterberg 2, 24601 Wankendorf, 04326-1216

Russeer-Apotheke, Rutkamp 1, 24111 Kiel, 0431-697469

Fital Apotheke, Posthofstr. 4, 24321 Lütjenburg, 04381-4040880

 

Donnerstag, 4. September 2025

Apotheke am Andreas-Hofer-Platz, Andreas-Hofer-Platz 10, 24147 Kiel, 0431-781009

Linden-Apotheke, Kieler Str. 9, 24238 Selent, 04384-1080

Anker-Apotheke, Kronshagener Weg 59, 24116 Kiel, 0431-17142

Apotheke am Rathaus, Dorfstr. 17, 24226 Heikendorf, 0431-242576

 

Freitag, 5. September 2025

Herz-Apotheke, Schönkirchener Str. 80, 24149 Kiel, 0431-240050

West-Apotheke, Ringstr. 64, 24103 Kiel, 0431-675747

kielgesund Apotheke in der Wik, Prinz-Heinrich-Str. 20, 24106 Kiel, 0431-3890199

Voss-Apotheke, Peterstr. 30, 23701 Eutin, 04521-70095

 

Samstag, 6. September 2025

Löwen-Apotheke am Markt e.K., Markt 10, 24211 Preetz, 04342-71550

Süd-Apotheke, Grot Steenbusch 30-40, 24145 Kiel, 0431-220980

Apotheke am Freilichtmuseum, Am Museum 1a, 24113 Molfsee, 0431-651488

apo-rot Esmarch-Apotheke, Holtenauer Str. 149, 24118 Kiel, 0431-82764

 

Sonntag, 7. September 2025
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Baltic-Apotheke, Am Seefischmarkt 1, 24148 Kiel, 0431-722075

Altstadt-Apotheke, Küterstr. 2, 24103 Kiel, 0431-978159

Kur-Apotheke, Bahnhofstr. 14, 23714 Bad Malente-Gremsmühlen, 04523-2234

Apotheke Dänischenhagen, Scharnhagener Str. 6, 24229 Dänischenhagen, 04349-8181

 

Montag, 8. September 2025

Schwentine Apotheke , Markt 4, 24211 Preetz, 04342-2814

Ansgar-Apotheke, Holtenauer Str. 77, 24105 Kiel, 0431-565050

Hofholz-Apotheke, Hofholzallee 220, 24109 Kiel, 0431-5339870

Condor-Apotheke, Eckener Platz 2, 24159 Kiel, 0431-361613

 

Dienstag, 9. September 2025

Hof-Apotheke C.H.Rüdel e.K., Alter Markt 11, 24103 Kiel, 0431-974570

Eider-Apotheke, Eiderkamp 1, 24220 Flintbek, 04347-9339

Möwen-Apotheke, Dorfstr. 6, 24226 Heikendorf, 0431-248720

Nord-Apotheke, Holtenauer Str. 344, 24106 Kiel, 0431-333225

 

Mittwoch, 10. September 2025

Apotheke in Raisdorf, Bahnhofstr. 9, 24223 Schwentinental, 04307-7055

Schwentine-Apotheke, Schönberger Str. 11, 24148 Kiel, 0431-7206561

Nautilus Apotheke, Holstenstraße 2-12, 24103 Kiel, 0431-90667140

Paracelsus-Apotheke, Dorfstr. 20, 24536 Neumünster, 04321-529222

 

Donnerstag, 11. September 2025

Apotheke Ascheberg, Langenrade 2b, 24326 Ascheberg, 04526-8381

Apotheke am ZOB, Auguste-Viktoria-Str. 14, 24103 Kiel, 0431-62177

Roland-Apotheke, Rendsburger Landstr. 79, 24113 Kiel, 0431-681253

Rasmus-Apotheke, Quedensweg 1, 24248 Mönkeberg, 0431-231445

 

Freitag, 12. September 2025

Central-Apotheke, Preetzer Chaussee 134, 24146 Kiel, 0431-780510

Citti-Park Apotheke , Mühlendamm 1, 24113 Kiel, 0431-2403630

Brunnen-Apotheke, Blücherplatz 16, 24105 Kiel, 0431-801903

Flora-Apotheke, Bahnhofstr. 45, 23714 Bad Malente-Gremsmühlen, 04523-3010

 

Samstag, 13. September 2025

Holsten-Apotheke, Pahlblöken 2a, 24232 Schönkirchen, 04348-206

Einhorn-Apotheke, Kirchhofallee 63, 24114 Kiel, 0431-62478

Sonnen-Apotheke, Hegereiterweg 2a, 24220 Flintbek, 04347-3263

Apotheke 403, Eckernförder Str. 403, 24107 Kiel, 0431-313330
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Sonntag, 14. September 2025

CMP-Apotheke, Elisabethstraße 68, 24143 Kiel, 0431-9968304

Förde-Apotheke, Ivensring 19, 24149 Kiel, 0431-202017

Ring-Apotheke am Dreiecksplatz, Holtenauer Str. 2-6, 24105 Kiel, 0431-554125

Linden-Apotheke, Holstenstr. 40, 24582 Bordesholm, 04322-3011

 

Montag, 15. September 2025

Medica-Apotheke, Prüner Gang 15, 24103 Kiel, 0431-220050

Apotheke im Hochhaus, Bgm.-Drews-Str. 2, 24119 Kronshagen, 0431-589284

Mettenhof-Apotheke, Kurt-Schumacher-Platz 15, 24109 Kiel, 0431-524001

Friesen-Apotheke Bad Malente, Bahnhofstr. 37-39, 23714 Bad Malente-Gremsmühlen, 04523-990707

 

Dienstag, 16. September 2025

Kgl. privil. Apotheke, Kirchenstr. 5, 24211 Preetz, 04342-2236

Gaardener Apotheke, Karlstal 33, 24143 Kiel, 0431-732252

Lornsen-Apotheke, Holtenauer Str. 80, 24105 Kiel, 0431-565494

Friesen-Apotheke Bornhöved, Am Alten Markt 5, 24619 Bornhöved, 04323-7431

 

Mittwoch, 17. September 2025

Wellsee-Apotheke Doctores Sörensen oHG, Segeberger Landstr. 81, 24145 Kiel, 0431-713989

Hof-Apotheke, Lange Str. 1, 24306 Plön, 04522-74090

Wankendorfer Apotheke , Röterberg 2, 24601 Wankendorf, 04326-1216

Holsten-Apotheke, Holtenauer Str. 114a, 24105 Kiel, 0431-563060

 

Donnerstag, 18. September 2025

Park-Apotheke, Schwanenseeplatz 1, 24148 Kiel, 0431-723682

Anschütz-Apotheke, Kätnersredder 83, 24232 Schönkirchen, 0431-27575

Sophien Hof Apotheke Rüdel, Sophienblatt 20, 24103 Kiel, 0431-2606500

Kur-Apotheke, Bahnhofstr. 14, 23714 Bad Malente-Gremsmühlen, 04523-2234

 

Freitag, 19. September 2025

Löwen-Apotheke am Markt e.K., Markt 10, 24211 Preetz, 04342-71550

Apotheke am Rathaus Doctores Sörensen oHG, Zum See 2, 24223 Schwentinental, 04307-7001

Ring-Apotheke, Elisabethstr. 49, 24143 Kiel, 0431-731803

Kronen Apotheke, Dreiecksplatz 5, 24105 Kiel, 0431-563011

 

Samstag, 20. September 2025

Hansa-Apotheke, Langer Rehm 22, 24149 Kiel, 0431-202804

Apotheke im Plaza, Winterbeker Weg 44, 24114 Kiel, 0431-2004873

Forellen-Apotheke, Hamburger Landstr. 26a, 24113 Molfsee, 0431-65670

Apotheke in der Peterstraße, Peterstr. 15, 23701 Eutin, 04521-2544
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Sonntag, 21. September 2025

Apotheke am Bebelplatz, Bebelplatz 11, 24146 Kiel, 0431-781718

Linden-Apotheke, Kieler Str. 9, 24238 Selent, 04384-1080

Prinzen-Apotheke, Eutiner Str. 17-18, 24306 Plön, 04522-760576

Adler Apotheke, Jungfernstieg 37, 24116 Kiel, 0431-91785

 

Montag, 22. September 2025

Phönix-Apotheke, Ringstr. 32, 24103 Kiel, 0431-62737

Tannenberg-Apotheke, Gurlittstr. 12, 24106 Kiel, 0431-30752

Apotheke im Famila Mettenhof , Kurt-Schumacher-Platz 4, 24109 Kiel, 0431-9904700

Rosen-Apotheke, Bischof-Wilh.-Kieckbusch-Gang 12, 23701 Eutin, 04521-798071

 

Dienstag, 23. September 2025

Werft-Apotheke, Elisabethstr. 32-34, 24143 Kiel, 0431-736565

Anker-Apotheke, Kronshagener Weg 59, 24116 Kiel, 0431-17142

Annen-Apotheke, Ostpreußenplatz 2, 24161 Altenholz, 0431-322118

Apotheke am Markt, Markt 1, 24321 Lütjenburg, 04381-40240

 

Mittwoch, 24. September 2025

Apotheke Ascheberg, Langenrade 2b, 24326 Ascheberg, 04526-8381

Herz-Apotheke, Schönkirchener Str. 80, 24149 Kiel, 0431-240050

Neptun-Apotheke, Exerzierplatz 34, 24103 Kiel, 0431-95739

Gorch-Fock-Apotheke, Steenbeker Weg 33, 24106 Kiel, 0431-333536

 

Donnerstag, 25. September 2025

Altstadt-Apotheke, Küterstr. 2, 24103 Kiel, 0431-978159

Ulex-Apotheke, Kopperpahler Allee 121, 24119 Kronshagen, 0431-5469868

Ostsee-Apotheke, Bahnhofstr. 20, 24217 Schönberg, 04344-9743

AS-Apotheke, Plöner Landstr. 8-10, 23701 Eutin, 04521-7900880

 

Freitag, 26. September 2025

Apotheke am Andreas-Hofer-Platz, Andreas-Hofer-Platz 10, 24147 Kiel, 0431-781009

aesculap apotheke , Holstenstr. 75, 24103 Kiel, 0431-91048

Flora-Apotheke, Bahnhofstr. 45, 23714 Bad Malente-Gremsmühlen, 04523-3010

Olympia-Apotheke, Langenfelde 121, 24159 Kiel, 0431-3853080

 

Samstag, 27. September 2025

Medica-Apotheke, Prüner Gang 15, 24103 Kiel, 0431-220050

Russeer-Apotheke, Rutkamp 1, 24111 Kiel, 0431-697469

Friesen-Apotheke Bad Malente, Bahnhofstr. 37-39, 23714 Bad Malente-Gremsmühlen, 04523-990707
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Wohld-Apotheke, Altenholzer Str. 5-7, 24161 Altenholz, 0431-329100

 

Sonntag, 28. September 2025

Apotheke in Raisdorf, Bahnhofstr. 9, 24223 Schwentinental, 04307-7055

Hof-Apotheke, Lange Str. 1, 24306 Plön, 04522-74090

Alte Rats-Apotheke OHG, Holstenstr. 42-44, 24103 Kiel, 0431-6665880

Hofholz-Apotheke, Hofholzallee 220, 24109 Kiel, 0431-5339870

 

Montag, 29. September 2025

Schwentine Apotheke , Markt 4, 24211 Preetz, 04342-2814

impuls-Apotheke, Sophienblatt 36, 24103 Kiel, 0431-661510

Apotheke am Freilichtmuseum, Am Museum 1a, 24113 Molfsee, 0431-651488

Möwen-Apotheke, Dorfstr. 6, 24226 Heikendorf, 0431-248720

 

Dienstag, 30. September 2025

Süd-Apotheke, Grot Steenbusch 30-40, 24145 Kiel, 0431-220980

Eider-Apotheke, Eiderkamp 1, 24220 Flintbek, 04347-9339

apo-rot Esmarch-Apotheke, Holtenauer Str. 149, 24118 Kiel, 0431-82764

VITAL-Apotheke, Eckernförder Str. 362, 24107 Kiel, 0431-220020
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